Range of adjustable diff. press. values
RD 122 D
DN 15 to 50
Externally threaded coupling + screw joints
Flanges with raised faces
Externally threaded coupling + weld unions
Contoured, pressure-balanced, with soft seat sealing
Class IV. - S1 acc. to ČSN-EN 1349 (5/2001) (< 0.0005 % Kvs)

®
Ordering example:  RD122 D 2411 25/150-25/W
Bee RD ... 8
1.  Valve
4.  Execution
3.  Function
5.  Range of pressure
     setting / spring colour
11.  Connection
8.  Pressure nominal
9.  Max. operating temp. °C
10.  Nominal size
6.  Impulse pipeline
7.  Kvs
Max.differential pressure may not
exceed 0,2 MPa for this
setting range
2.  Series
Self-acting pressure regulator
Pressure-balanced
Differential pressure regulator
With constant differential pressure value
2With adjustable differential pressure value, diaphragm 63 cm
2With adjustable differential pressure value, diaphragm 26 cm
2With adjustable differential pressure value, diaphragm 26 cm ,
with manometers
XX-XXX //XXXXXXX XXXXXX
1.  Valve RD
122
V
2
25 to 70 kPa / red
DN 15 to 50
22
70 to 410 kPa / red + black 24
150 to 550 kPa / red + yellow
4.  Execution
Weld unions
FFlange PN 25 with raised-faced flanges
W
Threaded couplings T
33
3.  Function
5.  Range of pressure
      setting / spring colour
11.  Connection
DN 15 to 50
150150°C
XX
PN 25 258.  Pressure nominal
9.  Max. operating temp. °C
10.  Nominal size
40 to 220 kPa / red + yellow 23
150 to 550 kPa / red + yellow 43
No. of the column of the Kvs values
2
X
1
6.  Impulse pipeline
7.  Kvs
220 to 1000 kPa / red + black 34
3
44
3
4
9
With condensing well up to 180°C 180
Specification code for ordering of valves RD 122 V
2.  Series
®